L
2023 NWErgomania!

11 February 2023

Time Erg Race Results with Splits

Event: 2 Mens Hour of Power Race: Final
Status: Official
Date: 2/11/2023
Time: 08:00
Finish Status: OK
Place Entry Lane Org Age Meters Pct 500m Status
1 Deem, K. 1 TR 47 15,287 0.00% 117.700 oK
Interval Time Meters 500m MPS SR Place Ttl Time Ttl Meters
1st soom 15:00 3877 116.00 4.3078 22 1 15:00 3,877
2nd soom 15:00 3844 117.00 4.2711 22 1 30:00 7,721
3rd soom 15:00 3733 120.50 4.1478 22 1 45:00 11,454
4th soom 15:00 3833 117.40 4.2589 24 1 1: 00:00 15,287
2 SCHAPHORST, J. 2 CBRC 59 13,539 11.43% 132.90 oK
o
Interval Time Meters 5oom MPS SR Place Ttl Time Ttl Meters
1st soom 15:00 3425 131.30 3.8056 25 2 15:00 3,425
2nd soom 15:00 3350 134.30 3.7222 25 2 30:00 6,775
3rd soom 15:00 3350 134.30 3.7222 25 2 45:00 10,125
4th soom 15:00 3414 131.80 3.7933 26 2 1: 00:00 13,539
Finish Status: DNS
Place Entry Lane Org Age Meters Pct 500m Status
o Pitlick, W. 3 AMRC 79 0.00% 0.000 DNS
Interval Time Meters 5oom MPS SR Place Ttl Time Ttl Meters
1st soom o 500 0.00 0.0000 0 3 o 500
2nd soom o) 500 0.00 0.0000 o 3 0 1,000
3rd soom 0 500 0.00 0.0000 o 3 o 1,500
4th soom o) 500 0.00 0.0000 o 3 0 2,000
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